In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LI Q 0 2
the Insalvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and - H
e zeaan. Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986

%

Companies House

MONDAY

AR

7ZKH643*
18/02:’2019

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company pumber ’O_FS‘E,—(S'D—’?,?E

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | 2y Gonstruction Limited

bold black capitals.

|

! Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) } Karen Tracy

Surname | Potts

Liquidator’s address

Buiiding name/number| 1st Floor

Street | Consort House
|

Post town ‘ Waterdale

tountleegion | Doncaster

Postcode ’F W’T |—H m E '_

-Country '

u Liquidator’s name @

Full forenames) lan Michael og;::;:;g::gz;‘;; vell Us about

Surname Rose another liquidator.

Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number | 15t Floor OOther ligidator

Street ’ Consort House another liquidator
|

Post town | Waterdale

E_‘ounty!Region [ Doncaster

e 0[N 1] S MR

Country f

04/17 Versicn 10




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

o
pate fola B2 [2l0M]e

I Statement of affairs

-
| attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

ﬂ Sign and date

Liquidator's signatyre | Stnetwre

X W X

Signature date d1 FT %‘ H I? W ,T ly—g—

04/17 Version 1.0



L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

mportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name .
|_9n “"™ lan Michael Rose

Al information on this form will appear on the

@T\lhere to send

public record.

| “™™™™ Wilkin Chapman Silke Limited t/a
Silke & Co
1st Floor

Address

——

Consort House

Post town

T

Waterdale
County/Reqi
| =™ Doncaster

== [o[n (7] [3(AR[

Country

’ﬁ

Tefephone

01302 342875
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

LI You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

ﬂﬁrther infarmation

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

|

This form has been prowided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0



Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
2W Construction Limited

on the 4 February 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Haldemear Hozrizd
Signed W

Dated oly. oz 209




2W Construction Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 February 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature % W Date (9‘? .. 2orY

NIL



2W Construction Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 February 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Craditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NiL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 9,519.00
Barclays Bank Plc (Overdraft) 16,000.00
WR Joinery Ltd (Associated) 20,000.00
HM Revenue & Customs 143,330.00
188,849.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (188,849.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (188,849.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (188,949.00)

Signature M% % Date @4 2. 24T




ainjeufis
Wﬂ §

00°6¥8'28¢ Bujjeto] saug
00°000'0Z VS0 1V ‘8ilyspiojusy ‘sueqpy 1S ‘aueT pIojIeWS ‘SHIOM piofjews eg kun pIlAisuior M 00MD
00°.¥2'8 085 9dH ‘auysweybuong ‘Weysiswy ‘BnusAy [IH ‘9SNoH HILUS PI7 ewnogyoels 00S2
ZZ\ 863N
00°0€E'EV) ‘DIseIMaN ‘uojuagluoT ‘MIIA Nied uowag (NHOI) Hun Bulpuey swie)y Aousajosyl swojsn) ' snuansy WH 00HO
00'2.2'L SHZ GM ‘uopuoT ‘Bules ‘peoy abpUgxn p-0f jury sssuisng feyden 0029
00°000'9} S'G GM ‘uopuo ‘Bulse] ‘Aempeolg ay) £g ‘enuag Buiddoyg Aempeolg Buies (neipianQ) old yueg shejoseg 0082
3 ssaippy SWEN Aay|

sio}ipai) Auedwon - g
PI}WI] UOIIONJISUCD) AT



aimeuits
it




